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Objekter/prøver i denne hendelsen

Konservering

P0223

Prøvenr

C14 - datering

PrøvetypeUnr

12345678911

12345678912

22345678911

12345678911

Funnr

2345

1234

Term/artsnavn

Spyd

Beltering

Øsekar

Spyd

Museumsnr

1234

2345

3456

1234

Legg til objektene i plukklisten

 Teknisk beskrivelse

 Materialebestemmelse

 Tilstandsvurdering

 Behandling

 Konserveringsfoto

 Røntgenfotografering

 Tegning

 Rapport

 Oppbevaring og håndtering

 HMS-risikoangivelse

 Målangivelse

Største 
lengde mm 

Største
bredde mm 

Største 
høyde mm 

Største 
tykkelse mm 

Største
m…. mm 

Diam. 

Tvm. 

ml Volum 

g Vekt

Høyde mm 

Tykkelse mm 

mm Bredde 

Lengde mm 
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fragm. 

205


